ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 39, TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1, TO 1999 ASSEMBLY BILL 133

June 29, 1999 – Offered by Representatives JENSEN and VRAKAS.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 369, line 4: delete lines 4 to 11.
- 3 **2.** Page 532, line 3: delete lines 3 to 11.

6

7

8

9

10

- **3.** Page 532, line 11: after that line, delete the material inserted by assembly amendment 2, beginning on page 123, line 21 and ending on page 124, line 8.
 - **4.** Page 532, line 12: in the material inserted by assembly amendment 2, on page 125, line 3: on lines 3 and 4, delete "and a family care district created under s. 46.2895"; and on page 125, line 14: on lines 14 and 15, delete "and a family care district created under s. 46.2895".
 - **5.** Page 532, line 21: delete lines 21 to 25.

- 6. Page 533, line 1: delete lines 1 to 23, including the material inserted by assembly amendment 2 beginning with page 125, line 18 and ending with page 126, line 14.
- **7.** Page 535, line 1: delete lines 1 to 6.
- **8.** Page 536, line 12: delete the material inserted by assembly amendment 2.
- **9.** Page 619, line 15: delete lines 15 to 19.
- 7 **10.** Page 1449, line 18: delete lines 18 to 25.
- 8 **11.** Page 1450, line 1: delete lines 1 to 25.
- 9 **12.** Page 1451, line 1: delete lines 1 to 23.
- 13. Page 1608, line 15: after that line, delete the material inserted by assembly amendment 2 on page 604, lines 11 to 14.

12 (END)